
Vendor Name Callboard 

No

Name/ Designation Contact No. E-Mail ID

1st Level Shikha Arora 8130822442 shikha.arora@iapinfotech.com

2nd Level Girish Singh 9818554246 girish.singh@iapinfotech.com

VELOCIS 1st Level Rahul Rajput 9990686602 rahul.rajput@velocis.in

1st Level Harshal Dubli 9890661144 harshal.dubli@innowavegroup.com

2nd Level Atif Raza 9899528260 atif.innowave@gmail.com

1st Level Ishwar Chandra 8147184357 ishwarchandra.singh@strategicservices.com
2nd Level Gaurav Kumar Rustagi 9953115541 gauravrustagi7@gmail.com

CONTACT NUMBERS OF MANPOWER VENDORS [CONFONET PROJECT]

IAP

STRATEGIC/SOS

INNOWAVE IT

1st Level Abhay Sharma 8860575785 abhay.sharma@jainhydraulics.com

2nd Level Amit 9560319996 hr1@jainhydraulics.com

1st Level Devamitra Padhi 9861384053 devamitra@lipl.in

2nd Level Bharat Raghav 9871229947 bharat.raghav@lipl.in

1st Level Pradeep Namdeo 9910810847, 9810910847pradeep.namdeo@sbcel.com

2nd Level Deo Kumar 8743878889 deo.kumar@sbcel.com

1st Level Anil Teckchandani 9810135371 anil@gnfc.in

2nd Level R.K. Agrawal 2645 2279-80 rkagrawal@gnfc.in

1st Level Puneet Sharma 9555993534 puneet.sharma@e-centricsolutions.com

2nd Level Debi Prasad Mishra 9868515558 debiprasad.mishra@e-centricsolutions.com

CMS Computers Ltd1st Level Lalit Patil 9833044866 lalit_patil@cms.co.in

(n) CODE

E-CENTRIC

LUMINOUS

SBC EXPORT LTD.

JAIN HYDRAULICS


